Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Jackson - (829785) - Rotherham Metro Water Polo Club - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
37.65
38.61
39.63
41.19
43.12

Swims in Date Order

Time
37.65
38.61
39.63
41.19
43.12

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

244
226
209
186
162

WA Pts

244
226
209
186
162

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

25/09/16
20/09/15
29/11/14
21/09/14
22/09/13

Date

25/09/16
20/09/15
29/11/14
21/09/14
22/09/13

Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad 34th Annual Teaspoon
City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala
Sheffield City B Grade Meet

City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala

City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala

Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad 34th Annual Teaspoon
City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala
Sheffield City B Grade Meet

City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala

City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Gainsborough 3
Gainsborough 3
3
3
Gainsborough 3

Club Swam Under Level

Gainsborough 3
Gainsborough 3
3
3
Gainsborough 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



