George Jackson - (829785) - Rotherham Metro Water Polo Club - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.65	244	Н	25/09/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad 34th Annual Teaspoon	Sheffield	Gainsborough	3
38.61	226	Н	20/09/15	City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield	Gainsborough	3
39.63	209	Н	29/11/14	Sheffield City B Grade Meet	Sheffield		3
41.19	186	Н	21/09/14	City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield		3
43.12	162	Н	22/09/13	City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield	Gainsborough	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
37.65	244	Н	25/09/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad 34th Annual Teaspoon	Sheffield	Gainsborough	3
38.61	226	Н	20/09/15	City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield	Gainsborough	3
39.63	209	Н	29/11/14	Sheffield City B Grade Meet	Sheffield		3
41.19	186	Н	21/09/14	City of Sheffield 32nd Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield		3
43.12	162	Н	22/09/13	City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield	Gainsborough	3